nouvag.com
ENT
Surgery
Inspired by the human body
02HighSurg 11
ENT Shaver and Micro Drill system
Inspired by the human body
03

95 mm REF burr:
Shank length
125 mm REF burr:
0.8 6 RS.070.008 · ·
1.0 12 RS.070.010 · ·
1.4 8 RS.070.014 RS.095.014 RS.125.014
1.8 8 RS.070.018 RS.095.018 RS.125.018
2.3 8 RS.070.023 RS.095.023 RS.125.023
2.7 10 RS.070.027 · ·
3.1 10 RS.070.031 RS.095.031 RS.125.031
4.0 12 RS.070.040 RS.095.040 RS.125.040
5.0 12 RS.070.050 RS.095.050 RS.125.050
6.0 14 RS.070.060 RS.095.060 RS.125.060
0.5 6 RC.070.005 RC.095.005 ·
0.8 6 RC.070.008 RC.095.008 ·
1.0 6 RC.070.010 RC.095.010 ·
1.4 6 RC.070.014 · ·
1.8 6 RC.070.018 RC.095.018 ·
2.3 6 RC.070.023 RC.095.023 RC.125.023
2.7 8 RC.070.027 · ·
3.1 8 RC.070.031 RC.095.031 RC.125.031
3.5 8 RC.070.035 RC.095.035 ·
4.0 10 RC.070.040 RC.095.040 RC.125.040
5.0 12 RC.070.050 RC.095.050 RC.125.050
6.0 14 RC.070.060 · ·
7.0 16 RC.070.070 · ·
Head Ø,
mm
Shank length 70 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 95 mm
REF burr:
Shank length 125 mm
REF burr:
0.6 DA.070.006 DA.095.006 DA.125.006
0.8 DA.070.008 DA.095.008 DA.125.008
1.0 DA.070.010 DA.095.010 DA.125.010
1.4 DA.070.014 DA.095.014 DA.125.014
1.8 DA.070.018 DA.095.018 DA.125.018
2.3 DA.070.023 DA.095.023 DA.125.023
2.7 DA.070.027 DA.095.027 ·
3.1 DA.070.031 · DA.125.031
3.5 DA.070.035 DA.095.035 ·
4.0 DA.070.040 DA.095.040 DA.125.040
4.5 DA.070.045 · DA.125.045
5.0 DA.070.050 DA.095.050 DA.125.050
6.0 DA.070.060 DA.095.060 DA.125.060
7.0 DA.070.070 · ·
Rose burr,
Carbide
Diamond ball burr
Diamond Burr